
NW1/4 OF SE1/4, EX THE S 726 FT 
W 1075 FT. ALSO N 478.5 FT OF NE
EX THE E 962 FT. 

EVERSOLE DAVID
404 SW HUXLEY GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

22-5S-16-03686-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

22516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 7.33 59,190 0 0 59,190

STANDARD
3

76,746
21,900
59,190

157,836
68,016
89,820

HX HB 50,722
39,098

157,836
0

160,866

1045/1258 5/05/2005 WD Q V 47,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD PROPERTIES

DAVID EVERSOLE

0978/2059 3/25/2003 WD Q I 21,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELA M SHEPPARD

BULLARD PROPERTIES 
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000048861 Storage Building 5,800 12/14/2023

32278 M H 375 09/09/2014

23961 M H 480 12/14/2005

2006HX Base Yr

404 SW HUXLEY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 960 111.9000 105.19 100,982 2014 2014 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 900

BAS 900 100 900 71,950

FSP 150 40 60 4,796

1,050 960 76,746

BAS= W60 FSP= W10 S15 E10 N15$ S15 E60 N15$.

BAS

60

15

60

15FSP

10

15

10

15

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,200.00 4,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,200

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,500

7 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

8 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

21,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.33 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 9,500.00 8,075.00 59,190


